Accessory
catalogue,
DIN
2 3
Content
SUBMERGED INSTALLATION	 4
Auto coupling installation // Transportable stand // Lifting equipment
DRY INSTALLATION	 10

Frame size C 4kW - 7,5kW 3kW - 5,5kW
Frame size D 9,2kW - 11kW 7,5kW
DRY INSTALLATION
16 17
Horizontal Stand
Pump to be installed Service sledge
Product type
Free
pas-
sage
Discharge
size Power Poles Frequency Power Unit Discharge
std. Type key Part no.
SE Sledge // Frame size B // SE1.50.2.2-3.2.50 DIN
98827089
SE1 50 65 22 2 50 kW DIN SE sledge SE1.50.65.2,2.2.50 DIN
SE1 50 65 30 2 50 kW DIN SE sledge SE1.50.65.3.2.50 DIN
SE1 50 80 22 2 50 kW DIN SE sledge SE1.50.80.2,2.2.50 DIN
SE1 50 80 30 2 50 kW DIN SE sledge SE1.50.80.3.2.50 DIN
SE Sledge // Frame size B // SEV.65.2.SE1.80.4.50 DIN
98902585
SEV 65 65 22 2 50 kW DIN SE sledge SEV.65.65.2,2.2.50 DIN
SEV 65 65 3 2 50 kW DIN SE sledge SEV.65.65.0,3.2.50 DIN
SEV 65 80 22 2 50 kW DIN SE sledge SEV.65.80.2,2.2.50 DIN
SEV 65 80 3 2 50 kW DIN SE sledge SEV.65.80.0,3.2.50 DIN
SE1 80 80 15 4 50 kW DIN SE sledge SE1.80.80.1,5.4.50 DIN
SE1 80 80 22 4 50 kW DIN SE sledge SE1.80.80.2,2.4.50 DIN
SE1 80 100 15 4 50 kW DIN SE sledge SE1.80.100.1,5.4.50 DIN
SE1 80 100 22 4 50 kW DIN SE sledge SE1.80.100.2,2.4.50 DIN
SE Sledge // Frame size B // SEV.80.80.4.50 DIN
98902589
SEV 80 80 11 4 50 kW DIN SE sledge SEV.80.80.1,1.4.50 DIN
SEV 80 80 13 4 50 kW DIN SE sledge SEV.80.80.1,3.4.50 DIN
SEV 80 80 15 4 50 kW DIN SE sledge SEV.80.80.1,5.4.50 DIN
SEV 80 80 22 4 50 kW DIN SE sledge SEV.80.80.2,2.4.50 DIN
SEV 80 100 11 4 50 kW DIN SE sledge SEV.80.100.1,1.4.50 DIN
SEV 80 100 13 4 50 kW DIN SE sledge SEV.80.100.1,3.4.50 DIN
SEV 80 100 15 4 50 kW DIN SE sledge SEV.80.100.1,5.4.50 DIN
SEV 80 100 22 4 50 kW DIN SE sledge SEV.80.100.2,2.4.50 DIN
SE Sledge // Frame size C // SE1.50.4.2.50 DIN
98827090SE1 50 65 40 2 50 kW DIN SE sledge SE1.50.65.4.2.50 DIN
SE1 50 65 40 2 50 kW DIN SE sledge SE1.50.65.4.2.50 DIN
SE Sledge // Frame size C // SEV.65.4.2.50 DIN
98902602SEV 65 65 40 2 50 kW DIN SE sledge SEV.65.65.4.2.50 DIN
SEV 65 80 40 2 50 kW DIN SE sledge SEV.65.80.4.2.50 DIN
SE Sledge // Frame size C // SEV.80.SE1.80.50 DIN
98902603
SEV 80 80 40 4 50 kW DIN SE sledge SEV.80.80.4.4.50 DIN
SEV 80 80 40 2 50 kW DIN SE sledge SEV.80.80.4.2.50 DIN
SEV 80 80 60 2 50 kW DIN SE sledge SEV.80.80.6.2.50 DIN
SEV 80 80 75 2 50 kW DIN SE sledge SEV.80.80.7,5.2.50 DIN
SEV 80 100 40 4 50 kW DIN SE sledge SEV.80.100.4.4.50 DIN
SEV 80 100 40 2 50 kW DIN SE sledge SEV.80.100.4.2.50 DIN
SEV 80 100 60 2 50 kW DIN SE sledge SEV.80.100.6.2.50 DIN
SEV 80 100 75 2 50 kW DIN SE sledge SEV.80.100.7,5.2.50 DIN
SE1 80 80 30 4 50 kW DIN SE sledge SE1.80.80.3.4.50 DIN
SE1 80 80 40 4 50 kW DIN SE sledge SE1.80.80.4.4.50 DIN
SE1 80 80 55 4 50 kW DIN SE sledge SE1.80.80.5,5.4.50 DIN
SE1 80 100 30 4 50 kW DIN SE sledge SE1.80.100.3.4.50 DIN
SE1 80 100 40 4 50 kW DIN SE sledge SE1.80.100.4.4.50 DIN
SE1 80 100 55 4 50 kW DIN SE sledge SE1.80.100.5,5.4.50 DIN
SE Sledge // Frame size C // SEV.100.100.50 DIN
98902606SEV 100 100 40 4 50 kW DIN SE sledge SEV.100.100.4.4.50 DIN
SEV 100 100 40 4 50 kW DIN SE sledge SEV.100.100.4.4.50 DIN
SEV 100 100 60 4 50 kW DIN SE sledge SEV.100.100.6.4.50 DIN
SE Sledge // Frame size C // SE1.100.100.4.50 DIN
98902607
SE1 100 100 40 4 50 kW DIN SE sledge SE1.100.100.4.4.50 DIN
SE1 100 100 55 4 50 kW DIN SE sledge SE1.100.100.5,5.4.50 DIN
SE1 100 150 40 4 50 kW DIN SE sledge SE1.100.150.4.4.50 DIN
SE1 100 150 55 4 50 kW DIN SE sledge SE1.100.150.5,5.4.50 DIN
SE Sledge // Frame size D // SEV.80.SE1.80.50 DIN
98827091
SEV 80 80 92 2 50 kW DIN SE sledge SEV.80.80.9,2.2.50 DIN
SEV 80 80 110 2 50 kW DIN SE sledge SEV.80.80.11.2.50 DIN
SEV 80 100 110 2 50 kW DIN SE sledge SEV.80.100.11.2.50 DIN
SEV 80 100 110 2 50 kW DIN SE sledge SEV.80.100.11.2.50 DIN
SE1 80 80 75 4 50 kW DIN SE sledge SE1.80.80.7,5.4.50 DIN
SE1 80 100 75 4 50 kW DIN SE sledge SE1.80.100.7,5.4.50 DIN
SE Sledge // Frame size D // SEV.100.75.4.50 DIN 98902608
SEV 100 100 75 4 50 kW DIN SE sledge SEV.100.100.7,5.4.50 DIN
SE Sledge // Frame size D // SE1.100.75.4.50 DIN
98902609SE1 100 100 75 4 50 kW DIN SE sledge SE1.100.100.7,5.4.50 DIN
SE1 100 150 75 4 50 kW DIN SE sledge SE1.100.150.7,5.4.50 DIN
All sets contain fastner set and gaskets. Only for 50Hz pumps.
Grundfos pump Horizontal stand for SE/SL
9-30kW S-range up to frame 78
Suction flange Epoxy-coated steel stand Coated steel Stainless/special